
Summer 2020 Registration Dates 
 

Website Registration Begins 
 

Monday, March 9 (12 pm) 

Deadline for Mail-in Registrations from Non-Rutgers Students 
 

Thursday, April 30 (12 pm) 

Last Day to Register for Courses via Web Registration Thursday, April 30 (12 pm) 

Payment deadline set by University May 7 

Lotteries (if needed) for summer courses 
 

May 1-5 

Last Days to Register for Courses and Pay bill with a $50 Late 
Fee: 

- Intensive Session A: 
- Regular Summer Session: 
- Intensive Session B: 

 
 

Friday, May 8 (4pm) 
Friday, May 22 (4pm) 
Friday, July 17 (4pm) 

Deadline for Employment Certification 
 

   Thursday, May 28  

Last Day to Drop Courses via Web Registration with a 100% 
Refund of Tuition: 
 

- May Intensive Session 
- Newark based main summer session 
- Camden based main summer Session 
- July Intensive Session 

 
 
 

Friday, May 8 (4pm) 
Friday, May 15 (4pm) 
Friday, May 22 (4pm) 
Friday, July 17 (4pm) 

 
 

Main Summer 2020 Session Dates to Remember 
 

No Class – Independence Day 
 

Friday, July 3 

Last Day to DROP Courses (with “W” on transcript) 
 

Friday, July 3 (12pm) 

LAST DAY OF CLASSES *   
 

Monday, July 13 

Make Up Class Dates (if needed) July 14th, 15th, 16th and 20th 

Final Exams Begin* 
 

Tuesday, July 21 

Final Exams End* 
 

Tuesday, July 28 

     * Please note that for intensive courses and the CONTRACTS course, the 

course dates and the final exam dates may be different. 
 

 

 


